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Market Summary

Index/Value
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FTSE SET LARGE CAP
FTSE SET MID CAP
FTSE SET SMALL CAP
SET-VAL (Btm)

Mkt Cap (Btm)

PER (x)

P/BV (x)

DJIA

NASDAQ

STOXX Europe 600
SSEC

FSTE

HANG SENG

NIKKEI

MSCI ASIA EX JAPAN

NYMEX (US $/bbl)

Brent (US $/bbl)

Dubai (US $/bbl)
Newcastle coal (US $/metric t
Natural gas (US $/MMBtu)
Baltic dry Index

Golds (spot)

Copper (spot)

Sugar (spot)

Rubber (spot)

CRB Index

THB/Dollar
Yen/Dollar
Euro/Dollar
Dollar Index

3M US T-Bill (%)
10Y US Yield (%)
10'Y TH Yield (%)
VIX Index

Equity

Local Institutions
Proprietary Trading
Foreign Investors
Local Individuals

Bond
Foreign Investors (USmn.)

Laggers
DELTA
CPALL
OR
TFMAMA
L

Leaders
BBL
Neo

IVL
TOP
KBANK

Price Chg
1,681.30 9.96
1,003.12 5.43
2,258.37 13.55
1,690.37 10.17
2,394.65 20.86
2,891.03 24.66

57,797
20,600,340
18.29
178
33,978 28.67
11,622 109.30
455 119
3,265 0.00
7,765 4,04
22,689 122.12
27,383 19.81
685 033
79.68 (1.33)
86.66 (0.81)
84.66 1.64
266.00 9.00
18.27 1.02
676 (1.00)
1,928 (1.17)
9,242 (64.26)
20.96 0.28
219.0 1.80
560.06 (2.31)
328 (0.02)
129.9 (0.34)
11 (0.00)
101.9 0.09

4.56 0.05

3.50 0.01

2.49 0.03

18.51 (0.22)
27-Jan MTD

694 (24,408)

(564)
2,828
(2,957)

4,216
22,265
(2,073)

27-Jan
(63.84)

MTD
1081.87

Price Impact Indx
872.00 (0.62)
68.75 (0.37)
22.60 (0.20)
201.00 (0.11)
13.80 (0.10)

Price Impact Indx

162.50 0.64
340.00 0.60
41.25 0.47
60.25 0.42
147.50 0.39

Chg(%)
0.60%
0.54%
0.60%
0.61%
0.88%
0.86%

0.08%
0.95%
0.26%
0.00%
0.05%
0.54%
0.07%
0.05%

(1.64%)
(0.93%)
1.98%
3.50%
591%
(0.15%)
(0.06%)
(0.69%)
1.35%
0.83%
(0.41%)

(0.06%)
(0.26%)
(0.22%)

0.09%

1.14%
0.25%
1.05%
(1.17%)

YTD

(24,408)
4216

22,265
(2,073)

YTD
1,081.87

Chg (%)
(0.68%)
(0.72%)
(0.88%)
(1.95%)
(0.72%)

Che (%)
252%
1.80%
2.48%
3.88%
1.37%
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Regional/Country Index PE (x) EPS Growth (%) Performance (%)
2023F 2024F 2023F 2024F -1D WTD MTD YTD
TIPs
Thailand 1,681 15.8 14.5 2% 9% 0.6% 0.0% 0.8% 0.8%
- Energy 24,615 12.0 12.3 -16% -3% 0.6% 0.0% -2.0% -2.0%
- Banking 399 8.0 7.4 11% 7% 1.1% 0.0% 2.8% 2.8%
- Commerce 39,221 29.6 24.7 1% 20% 0.1% 0.0% 0.2% 0.2%
- Food 12,723 16.6 14.8 -41% 12% 0.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
- Healthcare 7,392 35.2 32.2 -39% 9% 0.9% 0.0% 2.6% 2.6%
Indonesia 6,899 14.5 13.0 -8% 11% 0.5% 0.0% 0.7% 0.7%
Phillipine 7,052 141 12.8 16% 10% 0.1% 0.0% 7.4% 7.4%
Asia
China 3,265 10.7 9.4 38% 13% 0.0% 0.0% 5.7% 5.7%
Hong Kong 22,689 10.8 9.8 -24% 10% 0.5% 0.0% 14.7% 14.7%
India 59,331 221 18.4 0% 20% -1.5% 0.0% -2.5% -2.5%
Japan 27,383 15.0 15.2 24% -1% 0.1% 0.3% 5.2% 5.2%
Korea 2,484 12.9 9.8 -9% 33% 0.6% -0.2% 10.8% 10.8%
Malaysia 1,498 13.2 12.6 19% 5% -0.1% 0.0% 0.1% 0.1%
Singapore 3,394 11.3 10.7 8% 5% 0.5% 0.0% 4.4% 4.4%
Taiwan 14,933 0.0% 0.0% 5.6% 5.6%
Vietnam 1,117 10.7 9.3 9% 15% 0.8% 0.0% 10.9% 10.9%
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 685 141 12.0 -4% 17% 0.0% 0.0% 10.5% 10.5%
Bloomberg Index
Oil and Gas Index 352 8.7 9.0 7% -3% -0.9% 0.3% 2.7% 2.7%
Coal Index 1,697 5.4 5.5 242% -3% -0.6% 0.1% 7.6% 7.6%
Chemicals Index 309 121 10.8 17% 13% 0.2% 0.3% 8.4% 8.4%
Banks Index 175 7.0 6.5 12% 9% 0.0% -0.1% 4.8% 4.8%
Commercial Services Inde 110 19.8 18.5 11% 7% -1.1% -0.1% 5.2% 5.2%
Telecommunications Inde) 56 12.9 12.2 88% 6% 0.0% 0.1% 8.2% 8.2%
Transportation Index 140 7.8 11.1 -47% -30% -0.2% 0.2% 2.6% 2.6%

wiada3a : Bloomberg

slamjam%aaunamumammslugNmﬂ (mumsmyamgﬁ) Jav s osRnmN
27-Jan 26-Jan MTD YTD 2022 2021
Thailand 86.1 36.4 664 664 5,960 (1,632) 31 d.A. - CB Consumer Confidence
Indonesia 61.4 57.1 (178) (178) 4,267 2,688 )
Philippines 17.7 95 134 134 (1,245) ®) 1 NN, — EU CPI, ISM Manufacturing PMI, Fed Interest
India - - (1.640)  (1,640)  (17,016) 8,761 2 .. - ECB Interest Rate Decision
S. Korea 799.6 738.7 5,555 5,555 (9,665)  (23,010)
Taiwan - 4,547 4,547 (44,007)  (15,604) 3 A.N. — Nonfarm Payrolls, ISM Non-Manufacturing PMI
Vietnam 21.6 - 100 100 966 (2,724) _
A aﬂ]”mg A+ Bloomberg 6 N.W. - EU Retail Sales
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Report & Corporate News
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Commodities unis | 279an  26-dan %Chg | AW M 3M oM Stock Impact (+/)

GRM

GRM- Singapore US$/bbl 12.88 1433 -10% W 21% 29% 239% 89% ESSO(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)
TOP(+) ,PTTGC(+)

Crude Oil

Dubai Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 84.7 83.0 2% ) 1% 6% % -20% PTT(+),PTTEP(+)

Brent Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 85.6 86.8 -1% b -1% 2% -10% -21%

West Texas (WTI) Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 79.7 81.0 -2% 7 2% 0% -9% -19%

LPG

Butane FOB ARA Barge US$IMT 650 650 0% = 0% % 3% -10% SGP(+)

Propane FOB ARA Barge US$IMT 650 650 0% > 0% % 0% -10%

Gas Price - Henry Hub

Gas Price - Henry Hub US$IMT 2.83 2.72 4% 1% -42% -42% -66% BANPU(+)

Future

Nymex 1st month USS$/bbl 79.7 81.0 2% Wy 2% 0% 5% -12%

Oil Product Price

92 Octane Gasoline fob Spot Price US$/bbl 102.3 100.5 2% L) 1% 13% 11% -9%

Gasoline - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 177 174 1% ) 1% 61% 1422% 144% TOP(+) ,SPRC(+) ,ESSO(+)

PTTGC(+)

Gasoil 0.5% Sulfur fob SG Spot Price USS$/bbl 120.9 1179 3% A 1% 3% -9% -14%

Gasoil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 36.2 349 4% A 1% -3% -14% 2% TOP(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)

High Sulfur fuel Oil Spot fob Singapore US$/bbl 64.0 62.8 2% A 0% -19%

Fuel Oil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl (20.7) (20.2)  -2% L7 -4% -21% 28% 22% TOP(+),PTTGC(+)

Jet Kerosene fob Spot Price US$/bbl 1217 118.9 2% L 1% 4% -2% -11%

Jet Kerosene - Dubai crude oil spread US$/bbl 37.0 358 3% A 1% 0% 10% 22% THAI(-),AAV(-),NOK(-)

Ll,vré&‘l’l"mala : Bloomberg, Aspen, UOB Kay Hian (GRM data willl be delayed for 1 day)
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